
42.2 milesPacifica

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto CA-92 W 3.9

0.6 → Right Turn right onto CA-35 4.5
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Bunker Hill Dr 5.4
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Polhemus Rd 6.7
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Crystal Springs Rd 7.8
0.9 → Right Turn right onto CA-35 8.7
1.3 → Right Turn right onto CA-35/Golf Course Dr/Hayne Rd 10.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto CA-35/Black Mountain Rd/Skyline Blvd 10.2
2.6 → Right Turn right onto Rivera Dr 12.8
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Hunt Dr 12.9
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Frontera Way 13.3
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Vallejo Dr 13.4
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Millbrae Ave 14.0
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Skyline Blvd 14.0
0.7 ↑ Straight Take the ramp to I-280 N 14.8
0.2 ↑ Straight Merge onto I-280 N 15.0

0.2 ↑ Straight Take exit 41 for State Route 35 toward Skyline
Blvd/Pacifica 15.2

0.9 ↑ Straight Merge onto Skyline Blvd 16.1
3.2 ← Left Turn left onto Manor Dr 19.3
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Palmetto Ave 20.5
0.2 → Right Slight right to stay on Palmetto Ave 20.8
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Paloma Ave 21.4
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Beach Blvd 21.5
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Pacific Municipal Pier 21.8
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Beach Blvd 21.8
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Santa Rosa Ave 21.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Palmetto Ave 21.9
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Clarendon Rd 22.1
0.0 → Right Slight right onto Lakeside Ave 22.2
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Laguna Way 22.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Francisco Blvd 22.3
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0.2 ← Left Turn left to stay on Francisco Blvd 22.5
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Sharp Park Rd 22.6
1.3 → Right Turn right onto College Rd 23.9
0.4 ← Left Turn left to stay on College Rd 24.3

0.1 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on
College Rd 24.4

0.1 → Right Turn right toward College Rd 24.5
0.0 → Right Slight right onto College Rd 24.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto College Dr 24.8
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Skyline Blvd 25.3
1.9 ↑ Straight Take the I-280 S ramp 27.1
0.8 ↑ Straight Merge onto I-280 S 27.9
0.3 ↑ Straight Take exit 41 for Larkspur Dr toward Millbrae Ave 28.2
0.2 ← Left Slight left onto Larkspur Dr 28.4
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Skyline Blvd 28.4
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Millbrae Ave 29.2
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Vallejo Dr 29.2
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Frontera Way 29.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Hunt Dr 29.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Rivera Dr 30.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto CA-35 30.5
2.6 → Right Turn right onto CA-35/Golf Course Dr/Hayne Rd 33.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left to stay on CA-35 33.2
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Crystal Springs Rd 34.5
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Polhemus Rd 35.4
1.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Ralston Ave 37.3
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Ralston Avenue Bike Trail 37.5
4.7 ← Left Turn left onto Edgewood Rd 42.2


